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8. Meter, measuring equipment and accessories manufacturers technical committee

NO Company Director TEL Fax Activities Web Site Email
- 009821- 009821- We (?e5|gn and produce high quality measuring .
1 Baset Pazhooh Tehran Bita Hatam equipments (HV,MV,LV) and Outdoor MV LBS www.basetp.com info@basetp.com
44268342 44268362
(24kv,630A)
. i . 009851- 009851- . . . . .
2 Behineh Sazane Toos Alireza Jalali talab 3541239-41 35411389 Electrical and Electromechanical Meters www.bst.co.ir info@bst.co.ir
3 Electronic Afzar Azma Jamshid Bordbar 005821- 009821- Dezg;r:;r(: Z:Q?E:tul\r/:;]tgei V::’tlac;:rsotr:/i‘c)(?l'se(s)lc :?rfiltal www.afzarazma.com info@afzarazma.com
49749000 44039460 ¥ ' ’ ’
Measurements
) . 009831- 009831- . . . . . . .
4 Gity Madar Sepahan Farhad Bagheri 36260461 36260461 Automation-Metering www.gitymadar.ir info@gitymadar.ir
. 009821- 009821- .
5 Kerman Tablo Effat Izadkhah Kermani 82163000 82163777 MV www.kermantablo.com info@kermantablo.com
6 Kimia Electronic Pars Bahram Mola 009871- 003871- Manufacturing of Digital Electricity Meter www.kimia-groupco.com alireza.sadeghi@tropicandco.com
322712957 | 32270591 gotbie v ~imia-groupco-. sadeg P :
009828- 009828- . . . .
7 Kontorsazi Iran (SKI) Ali Ameli 32223191 32223191 Meter Manufacture a"dssc’i”t'c’" Provider in Metering www.ski.ir info@ski.ir
2241318 2241318 ystem
009851- 009851- Producing P Line Data L & Handy Dat.
8 Mashhad Tadbir Mahdi Moosavi 36068499 36070058 roducing Fower In((?o”aeciorOgger andy bata www.mashhadtadbir.com mashhad_tadbir@yahoo.com
009821- 009821-
. . 88701414 88701415 Production of medium and high voltage measuring . .
9 Nirou Trans Mansoori www.niroutrans.com tehran@niroutrans.com
009871- 009871- transformers
37438690 37438691
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" 009821- 009821- - _— :
10 Paud raad Majid Daneshvar 22956949-51 29756948 Miniature circuit breakers (MCB) www.paudraad.com info@paudraad.com
009841- info@santal.ir
P h Sahand 009841-
11 ouyes garar.1 ahandazaran Naser Kasraei 36686940 Meter Manufacture www.tabrizazma.com shjakhany_ss@yahoo.com
Tabriz Azma 36690444 -
36675404 donya_ghayouri@yahoo.com
. . info@rsa.co.ir
12 Rahrovan Sepehr Andisheh Amir Farzad 009821- 009821- the Exclusive Manufacturer of Intelligent Energy & WWW.rsa.co.ir jafari@rsa.co.ir
P 88102351-5 88716156 Water Meters rsa.co. J ot
kaveh@rsa.co.ir
009821- 009821- . . -
13 Rasana Mehr Ehsan Zargar 88879433-5 88879433-5 Assembling of Digital Electricity Meter www.rasana-mehr.com zargar@rasana-mehr.com
009821- Electricity, Water,Gas,Petrochemical & P Plants.
14 Sanjesh Afzar Asia Arash Ghilav 009821-42704 ectricity, vvater, 345, <.e rochemica O_Wer ants WWW.Saa-co.com info@saa.ir
88790178 Measurement,Monitoring & Data Collection Systems
009828- 009828- inf ter.
15 Sanjesh Energy Pars Alborz Habibolah Ghasemi 33679447 33679448 Production and Services of Electricity Members Www.parsmeter.com h.gllr:a(:?n:)izrlsén@egi:acﬁ.:qom
. . Abbas Pouya Norouz 009821- 009821- Production of All Kind of Smart and Digital electric . . . .
16 Sanjesh Niroo Hooshmand Tafreshi 27395810 47149475 meters www.sanjeshniroo.com pn.sanjesh@gmail.com
. . 009851- 009851- Miniature Circuit Breakers,Meter and .
17 Toos Fuse Siyamak Farsian 35413426 K www.toosfuse.com info@toosfuse.com
35413423-25 35414396 accessories




